Immaculate Conception Parish

300 ANSLEY GROVE RD., WOODBRIDGE, ONTARIO LAL 3W4
TELEPHONE: 905 856-2205 FAX: 905 850-5589

Rescheduled 2021
First Holy Communion Dates

Rescheduled 2021
Confirmation Dates

First Reconciliation
*Parents and candidates ONLY. No other
family members are allowed to attend. *

e Wednesday September 8, 2021 at 7:45pm -
Immaculate Conception & St. Gabriel
e Thursday September 9, 2021 at 7:45pm -
St. Catherine, St. John Bosco &
Other Schools

First Holy Communion

*At this time, we are able to confirm that
each candidate will be allowed to bring 3
guests (4 people in total INCLUDING the
candidate). Any changes to the number of
guests allowed will be subject to capacity
restrictions. *
e Saturday September 11, 2021 at 11:00am -
Immaculate Conception
e Saturday September 11, 2021 at 1:00pm -
St. Gabriel
e Saturday September 11, 2021 at 3:00pm -
St. Catherine & Other Schools
e Sunday September 12, 2021 at 2:30pm -
St. John Bosco

Please note that the dates/times may change
due to any potential future public health
measures which may be imposed at the time
of the ceremony.

Reconciliation
*Candidates ONLY. No other family members
are allowed to attend. *

e Monday September 13, 2021 at 7:45pm -
St. Catherine & St. Gabriel

e Tuesday September 14, 2021 at 7:45pm -
Immaculate Conception,
St. John Bosco & Other Schools

Confirmation

* At this time, we are able to confirm that
each candidate will be allowed to bring 3
guests (4 people in total INCLUDING the
candidate and sponsor). Any changes to the
number of guests allowed will be subject to
capacity restrictions.*

Thursday September 16, 2021 at 7:00pm -
St. Gabriel
Friday September 17, 2021 at 7:00pm -

Immaculate Conception

Thursday September 23, 2021 at 7:00pm -
St. John Bosco

Friday September 24, 2021 at 7:00pm -
St. Catherine & Other Schools

Please note that the dates/times may change
due to any potential future public health
measures which may be imposed at the time
of the ceremony.




